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RS (SERIAL NUMBER): 221220F101

FERRETR Fetal Bovine Serum
Product Name
=S F101 S 7E602L2
Art.No. Lot.No.
R 5% BIEER BEFRITE
Shelf Life Expiration Date
T 40~ - 15°C BB < 0°C
Storage Conditions Shipping Conditions
[BEAE (Quality Control Content) :
TEST SPECIFICATION RESULT
Appearance Normal Clear straw to amber liquid
pH 7.0-8.5 7.83
Total Protein 30-50 g/L 31.85g/L
Hemoglobin <200 mg/L 59 mg/L
Osmolality 250-330 mOsmol/kg 291 mOsmol/kg
Endotoxin <10 EU/mL <5 EU/mL
Sterility Testing Negative Negative
Mycoplasma Negative Negative
Bacteriophage Negative Negative
BVDV Not detected Not detected
BAV-3 Not detected Not detected
BPV Not detected Not detected
PI3 Not detected Not detected
Rabies virus Not detected Not detected
Se{g:iﬂ;:::(e Spég;')a te Check & Record 9.84 UL
Alkaline Phosphatase Check & Record 190.18 U/L
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Lactic Dehydrogenase(LDH)

Serum Glutamyl Oxalactate
Transaminase(SGOT)

Bilirubin(Total)
Albumin
Urea Nitrogen
Uric Acid
Glucose
Triglycerides(TG)
Cholesterol
High Density Lipoproteins(HDL)
Low Density Lipoproteins(LDL)
Potassium
Phosphorous(Inorganic)
Sodium
Chloride

Alpha Globulin

Hormone Profile: Insulin

Hormone Profile: Estradiol

Hormone Profile: Progesterone

Hormone Profile: Testosterone

Hormone Profile: Thyroxine(T4)

Sp2/0-Ag14: Doubling Time

Sp2/0-Ag14: Cloning Efficiency

Vero: Doubling Time

Vero: Cloning Efficiency
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<16 h

270%

<17 h

270%

632.95 U/L
51.50 U/L

7.32 ymol/L
26.78 g/L
14.54 mmol/L
194.86 umol/L
5.06 mmol/L
0.58 mmol/L
0.82 mmol/L
0.25 mmol/L
0.39 mmol/L
6.05 mmol/L
2.04 mmol/L
130.15 mmol/L
57.24 mmol/L

12.7 glL

<1.00 uU/mL

32 pg/mL

<0.10 ng/mL

<0.45 bmol/L

134.85 nmol/L

15 h

95 %

17 h

94 %
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